
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Corrie Yaw cyaw@porthouston.com       1‐               
2 Bianca Gutierrez bgutierrez@porthouston.com Contract Administrator Port of Houston Authority 1‐ 111 East Loop North    Houston TX 77029
3 dean ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com    Port of Houston 1‐ 22046 Loblolly Drive, Tomball, TX 77377          77029
4 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com       1‐               
5 Lindy Fortier lindy@rigidconstructors.com Estimator Rigid Constructors 1‐3373088676 3861 Ambassador Caffery Pkwy Ste 175 Lafayette Louisiana 70503
6 Braedon Bailey braedon.bailey@rwc‐tx.com    Robert Wyatt Contracting LLC 1‐6822488518 3575 Lone Star Cir 201 Fort Worth Texas 76177
7 Mark Browne mbrowne@fordeconst.com    Forde Construction Company, Inc. 1‐               
8 Zack Moore zmoore@pfeifferandson.com    Pfeiffer & Son, LTD. 1‐          TX   
9 David VanFleet dvanfleet@satpon.com    Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 1‐19794467800 11750 Katy Freeway Suite 500 Houston TX 77079
10 David Ajlani david.ajlani@spawglass.com Operations Manager SpawGlass Civil Construction 1‐2817333407 13800 West Road    Houston TX 77041
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